
COMM SE COR, RUN N 1417.87 FT, W
2159.50 FT, W 1825.35 FT TO E R/
225.94 FT FOR POB, CONT N 220.93

MILLIKIN MICHAEL FRANK/OSBORNE TERRELL
2023 SW SR 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08451-002
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MILLIKIN MICHAEL FRAN

MILLIKIN MICHAEL FR

1543/120 6/19/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLIKIN MICHAEL FRAN

MILLIKIN MICHAEL FR
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2023 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,509 121.5984 136.19 341,701 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2070

BAS 2,070 100 2,070 183,243

FGR 546 55 300 26,557

FOP 75 30 22 1,947

FSP 144 40 58 5,134

UOP 297 20 59 5,223

3,132 2,509 222,106

BAS= W25 UOP= W27 S10 E18 S3 E9 N13$ S13 W9 FSP=  N3 W18 S8
E18 N5$ S5 W18 W14 S23 E3 S12 E3 S2 E10 N1 E3 N7 FOP= E15 N5
W15 S5$ N5 E15 S7 E3 S1E9 N1 E3 N7 E6 N3 FGR= E21 N26 W21
S26$ N26 E11 N13$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 23,600


